
Rockcastle 5-Miler

Renfro Valley, KY

5-Mile Run 5K Walk
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Brandon Gayheart M 41 31.13 1 Walter Norris M 61 35.44
2 David Anderson M 49 33.07 2 Karen Wilson F 56 36.39
3 Tony Duncan M 44 33.21 3 Ann Abney F 63 43.05
4 Jeffrey Nolan M 51 33.41 4 Doris Caldwell F 57 45.35
5 Jontai McQueen M 31 34.21 5 Cheryl McClure F 52 46.30
6 James Bullens M 52 34.37 6 Harold Woodall M 52 46.31
7 Charles Bullens M 46 35.08 7 Karen Parish F 56 48.22
8 Patrick Jenkins M 52 35.21 8 Kristin Crouch F 29 48.27
9 Richard Birney M 38 36.17 9 Regina Elam F 45 48.55.61

10 Tabitha Bell F 40 36.32 10 Taylor Elam F 19 48.56.03
11 Russell Woods M 37 36.41 11 Courtney Browning F 32 49.02.93
12 Jason Todd M 43 36.57 12 Abigail Browning F 6 49.03.31
13 John York M 37 37.29 13 Nickie Navarre F 28 49.04
14 Lee Cain M 52 37.38 14 Martha Cox F 71 51.10.58
15 Zane Isaacs M 13 37.42 15 Jamie Cornelius F 46 51.10.96
16 Rodney Hines M 41 37.57 16 Paula Davis F 49 52.52
17 Wendy Rutherford F 42 38.08 17 Carrie Mullins F 16 54.58.62
18 Matt Sherrow M 42 38.12 18 Tyler Parker M 17 54.58.94
19 Kimberly Hamilton F 42 38.37 19 Barbara DeChambeau F 49 55.00
20 Becky Hardwicl F 40 40.09 20 Carolyn Collins F 63 55.05
21 Rob Rutherford M 40 40.37 21 Janet Wells F 51 1.00.00
22 Dylan Bullen M 12 40.40 22 Jenna Wells F 10 1.00.02
23 Dustin Tuggle M 29 40.44 23 Teresa Blair F 45 1.04.17
24 Troy Von M 49 41.00 24 Emily Sanders F 32 1.04.17
25 Randy Dickson M 54 41.06 25 Precia Bowling F 66 1.04.18
26 Teresa Hamilton F 41 41.14
27 John Ferguson M 70 41.42
28 Leslie Collett F 36 41.48
29 Kyle Slavey M 22 42.01
30 Todd Kirkpatrick M 48 42.27
31 Jenna Ellsworth F 27 42.28
32 Kevin Bullen M 34 43.01
33 Ed Bowling M 57 44.09
34 Bethany Hollin F 33 44.19
35 Susan Petrosky F 46 44.22
36 David Swick M 74 44.38
37 Sally Gilbert F 53 44.42
38 Teresa Dickson F 55 44.48
39 Shannon Burton M 43 44.55
40 Dave Holland M 60 45.02
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41 Stephanie Hines F 41 45.05
42 Roger Proctor M 56 45.13
43 Heather York F 36 45.47
44 Twila Burdette F 42 46.50
45 Rodney Mullins M 45 47.05
46 Chelsie Hasty F 22 47.10
47 Bobbie Perkins F 37 47.16
48 Cheryl Mullins F 45 47.18
49 Jennifer Gover F 50 47.34
50 Trevor Hemsley M 47 48.33
51 Neal Godbey M 59 48.49.13
52 Troy Burns M 50 48.49.52
53 Hannah Davis F 12 48.55.11
54 Rob Slocum M 62 49.02.54
55 Sarah bowden F 23 49.05.07
56 Dackery Larkey M 32 49.05.39
57 Sherry Peavler F 35 49.44
58 Morgan White F 24 49.46
59 Selina Lawson F 28 50.06
60 Rhonda Childress F 46 50.21
61 Shannon Denny F 38 51.46
62 Robert Griffin M 49 51.47
63 Tommy Hayes M 52 51.49
64 Bethany Bowden F 16 51.50
65 William Haney M 67 51.55
66 Audy Faulkner M 76 52.03
67 Victoria Slocum F 58 52.34
68 Sue Stickley F 52 52.45
69 Jerry Cox M 70 53.28
70 Jennifer Mattingly F 47 53.30
71 Evelyn Barker F 40 53.50
72 Charon Burton F 41 54.02
73 Rhonda Knight F 53 54.09
74 Emily Denny F 24 54.16
75 Dreama Dedrick F 40 54.57
76 Angela Todd F 43 55.02
77 Justin Crouch M 29 55.03
78 Amy Gosser F 38 55.09
79 Rhonda Luckett F 36 55.14
80 Chelsen Larkey F 31 55.27
81 Kristi Reynolds F 48 55.56
82 John Wells M 54 56.17
83 Kristy Isaacs F 41 56.40
84 Shari Proctor F 53 57.22
85 Alecia Elwell F 57 58.39
86 Debbie Sharpe F 53 59.28
87 Susan Haney F 61 1.00.22



88 Tiffany Kincaid F 31 1.01.51
89 Tara Boone F 33 1.03.51
90 Gayle DeBorde F 55 1.06.56
91 Holly Bryant F 33 1.06.56
92 Ramona Hiatt F 71 1.07.25
93 Jones Hiatt M 74 1.07.26
94 Annette Lawrence F 50

Age Group Results

FEMALES MALES

Overall Female Overall Male
Tabitha Bell 36:32 Brandon Gayheart 31:13

Fastest Walker Fastest Walker
1. Karen Wilson 1. Walter Norris
2. Ann Abney 2. Harold Woodall
3. Doris Caldwell 3. Tyler Parker

12-under 12 –under
1. Hannah Davis 1. Dylan Bullen

13-17 13-17
1. Bethany Bowden 1. Zane Isaacs

18-24 18-24
1. Chelsie Hasty 1. Kyle Slavey
2. Sarah Bowden
3. Morgan White 25-29

1. Dustin Tuggle
25-29 2. Justin Crouch 

1. Jenna Ellsworth
2. Selina Lawson 30-34

1. Jontai McQueen
30-34 2. Kevin Bullen

1. Bethany Hollin 3. Dackery Larkey
2. Chelsen Larkey
3. Tiffany Kincaid 35-39

1. Richard Birney
35-39 2. Russell Woods

1. Leslie Collett 3. John York
2. Heather York
3. Bobbie Perkins 40-44

1. Tony Duncan



40-44 2. Jason Todd
1. Wendy Rutherford 3. Rodney Hines
2. Kimberly Hamilton
3. Becky Hardwick 45-49

1. David Anderson 
45 – 49 2. Charles Bullens

1. Susan Petrosky 3. Troy Von
2. Cheryl Mullins
3. Rhonda Childress 50-54

1. Jeffrey Nolan
50-54 2. James Bullens

1. Sally Gilbert 3. Patrick Jenkins
2. Jennifer Gover
3. Sue Stickley 55-59

1. Ed Bowling
55-59 2. Roger Proctor

1. Teresa Dickson 3. Neal Godby
2. Victoria Slocum
3. Alecia Elwell 60-64

1. Dave Holland
60-64 2. Rob Slocum 

1. Susan Haney
65-69

70-74 1. William Haney
1. Ramona Hiatt

70-74
1. John Ferguson 
2. David Zwick 
3. Jerry Cox 

75+
1. Audy Faulkner
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